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2025 Fare Change

Proposed Fare Table for New York City Transit

Note: These fare tables are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice,
available at https://www.mta.info/fares-tolls/2025-changes, for a full list of proposals under consideration.
The fare proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares
may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the notice.



https://www.mta.info/fares-tolls/2025-changes

New York City Transit — Proposed Fares

Subway, Bus and Paratransit

Ticket Type ‘ Current Fare ‘ Proposed Fare
Subway and Local Bus

Base Fare $2.90 $3.00

Reduced Fare $1.45 $1.50

7-Day Rolling Fare Cap $34.00 $36.00

Single Ride Ticket $3.25 $3.50

Express Bus

Base Fare $7.00 $7.25

Reduced Fare $3.50 $3.60

7-Day Rolling Fare Cap $64.00 (pre-paid MetroCard) | $67.00 (OMNY fare cap)
Paratransit

Paratransit Base Fare ‘ $2.90 ‘ $3.00

Note: Discount policies remain unchanged for seniors, customers with disabilities, and the Paratransit

Zero fare, unless otherwise noted.




